
FRASER COAST TOY RUN 2020 

STALL DATES 
 

All Station Square stalls will be at the Bottle Shop end of Station Square starting around 8.30 in the morning 
and finishing anytime between 2-3PM. We usually have a motorbike on display both in Hervey Bay and 
Maryborough. 

Volunteers to help-out are always appreciated  
 

 Dates for Station Square are: 

September 

Thursday 3rd September   
Friday 11th of September 
Thursday 24th of September 

 October 

Friday 9th of October 
Friday 16th of October 
Thursday 22nd f October 

 November 

Friday 6th of November 
Thursday 12th of November 
Thursday 19th of November 
Thursday 26th of November 

Note: We are looking at Markets to have a stall last week before the event but nothing as yet confirmed. Toys 
can be dropped off at the stalls and will also advertise drop off points both in Maryborough and Hervey Bay as 

we get closer to the stalls starting. 
 

Dates for Stockland Hervey Bay are: 

 September 

Friday 04th September 
Friday 17th September 
Friday 25th September 
 

 October 

Friday 02nd October 
Thursday 08th October 
Thursday 29th October 

 

 November 

Friday 06th November 
Thursday 12th November 
Thursday 19th November 
Friday 27th November 

 December 

Friday 04th December 


